
Loan Details

Personal Loan Amount ₹ 70,000
Interest Rate (%) 15.999999999999998 %
Loan Tenure (months) 24 months

Payment Summary

Loan EMI ₹ 3,427
Total Interest Payable ₹ 12,258
Total Payment (Principal + Interest) ₹ 82,258

Loan Amortization Schedule
Month 
#

Month & 
Year

Principal 
(A)

Interest 
(B)

Total Monthly 
Payment (A + B)

Outstanding 
Balance

Loan Paid 
To Date (%)

1 Jul-2024 2,494 933 3,427 67,506 3.56
2 Aug-2024 2,527 900 3,427 64,979 7.17
3 Sep-2024 2,561 866 3,427 62,418 10.83
4 Oct-2024 2,595 832 3,427 59,822 14.54
5 Nov-2024 2,630 798 3,427 57,193 18.3
6 Dec-2024 2,665 763 3,427 54,528 22.1
7 Jan-2025 2,700 727 3,427 51,827 25.96
8 Feb-2025 2,736 691 3,427 49,091 29.87
9 Mar-2025 2,773 655 3,427 46,318 33.83

10 Apr-2025 2,810 618 3,427 43,508 37.85
11 May-2025 2,847 580 3,427 40,661 41.91
12 Jun-2025 2,885 542 3,427 37,776 46.03
13 Jul-2025 2,924 504 3,427 34,852 50.21
14 Aug-2025 2,963 465 3,427 31,889 54.44
15 Sep-2025 3,002 425 3,427 28,887 58.73
16 Oct-2025 3,042 385 3,427 25,845 63.08
17 Nov-2025 3,083 345 3,427 22,762 67.48
18 Dec-2025 3,124 303 3,427 19,638 71.95
19 Jan-2026 3,166 262 3,427 16,472 76.47
20 Feb-2026 3,208 220 3,427 13,265 81.05
21 Mar-2026 3,251 177 3,427 10,014 85.69
22 Apr-2026 3,294 134 3,427 6,720 90.4
23 May-2026 3,338 90 3,427 3,382 95.17
24 Jun-2026 3,382 45 3,427 0 100
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